
Monday 23 May 09:30 French IIA: Translation from Modern French

Russian IIA: Translation from Modern Russian

Spanish IIA: Translation from Modern Spanish

14:30 French IIB: Translation into Modern French

Russian IIB: Translation from Modern Russian

Spanish IIB: Translation from Modern Spanish

Tuesday 24 May 09:30 French I: Essay in French

14:30 Further Subject: The Middle East in the Age of Empire

Wednesday 25 May 14:30 Russian I: Translation into Russian and Essay in Russian

Thursday 26 May 14:30 French XI: Modern Prescribed Authors (ii)

Russian X: Modern Prescribed Authors (i)

Saturday 28 May 09:30 French VIII: Topics in the Period of Literature (iii): 1715 to the present

14:30 Spanish VII: Period of Literature (ii): 1543 to 1695

Monday 30 May 09:30 French VII: Topics in the Period of Literature (ii): 1530 to 1800

Tuesday 31 May 14:30 Russian VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1820-1953

Wednesday 01 June 09:30 French IV: Linguistic Studies I

14:30 Spanish I: Translation into Spanish and Essay in Spanish

Monday 06 June 14:30 Arabic: unprepared translation into English (half paper)

Thursday 09 June 09:30 Arabic: Arabic Literature

Friday 10 June 09:30 Arabic: Islamic Religion

Saturday 11 June 14:30 Prose Composition in Arabic (half paper)

Thursday 16 June 09:30 Arabic: Society and Culture in the Modern Arab World

M. N. HAWCROFT

Chair

*at EWERT HOUSE, Summertown, Oxford for the European Language papers.

Honour School of European and Middle Eastern Languages

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2016

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

*at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG for the Middle Eastern Language papers.
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